Whirlpool LXR7244PQ1 02 - CONTROLS AND REAR PANEL PARTS

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool LXR7244PQ1 Washer P

Item

11

12
13

CONTROLS AND REAR PANEL PARTS
For Models: LXR7244PQ1, LXRT244PT1
(Designer White) (Biscuit)
1

Original Part Number

3976300

3400073
8571377
8571378
8541672
8568314
8318015
62747

8559373
8541939

3351614

90767

3366847
3948608

8577378

W10096921

W10337780

Replaced By

arts Parts Diagram 02 - CONTROLS AND REAR PANEL PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Part Description

Washer Inlet-Hose
Miscellaneous Parts Must be
Ordered Separately.

Screw, Ground
Hose-Inlet

Hose-Inlet

U-Bend, Drain Hose
Strap, Console
Panel, Rear

Pad, Rear Panel
Drain Hose Assembly
Timer, Control

Screw, Gearcase Cover
Mounting

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Switch-WL

Bracket, Control


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-510030-residential-whirlpool-lxr7244pq1-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420346-whirlpool-16123-washer-dryer-washer-inlet-hose-miscellaneous-parts-must-be-ordered-separately.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418940-whirlpool-3400073-washer-dryer-screw-ground.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421280-whirlpool-89503-washer-dryer-hose-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421280-whirlpool-89503-washer-dryer-hose-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418634-whirlpool-8577378-washer-dryer-u-bend-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418030-whirlpool-8568314-washer-dryer-strap-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418523-whirlpool-8318015-washer-panel-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418833-whirlpool-62747-washer-pad-rear-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420036-whirlpool-w10096921-washer-drain-hose-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423798-whirlpool-8541939-washer-timer-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420788-whirlpool-3351614-washer-dryer-screw-gearcase-cover-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418726-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427687-whirlpool-w10337780-washer-switch-wl.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418851-whirlpool-3948608-washer-bracket-control.html

14 661661 285800 Cord-Power

16 8271365 279962 Endcap

17 9740848 Screw, Mixing Valve Mounting

19 8541668 Clamp, Hose

21 301958 596669 Clamp, Manifold

23 370450 596669 Clamp, Manifold

25 303294 3367669 Protector, Edge

27 8541667 Clamp, Hose

29 8559320 Restraint, Hose

31 8317496 285655 Clamp, Hose

Clip, Harness And Pressure

33 8055003 Switch

36 3400818 Screw, Timer Mounting

38 8541658 Bucket, Drain Hose

" 3956568 Panel, Console

44 8544943 Knob, Timer

45 8544947 Dial, Timer

47 8544935 Knob, Control

49 388326 Screw, 8-18 X 1.25

51 8271359

N
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©
©
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Endcap

55 8536939 Clip, Knob

60 3956951 Harness, Wiring


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422385-whirlpool-285800-washer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422340-whirlpool-285777-washer-relief-str.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421885-whirlpool-279962-washer-dryer-endcap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427378-whirlpool-279965-washer-dryer-endcap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421361-whirlpool-9740848-washer-dryer-screw-mixing-valve-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422397-whirlpool-285805-washer-dryer-valve-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418452-whirlpool-8541668-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418524-whirlpool-8318046-washer-clip-capacitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427741-whirlpool-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422421-whirlpool-3357328-washer-hose-vacuum-break.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427741-whirlpool-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419791-whirlpool-3347034-washer-break-vacuum.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422455-whirlpool-3367669-washer-dryer-protector-edge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418936-whirlpool-8519200-washer-support-rear-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418583-whirlpool-8541667-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418616-whirlpool-8572717-washer-dryer-capacitor-motor-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419792-whirlpool-8559320-washer-dryer-restraint-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427747-whirlpool-616099-washer-dryer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418643-whirlpool-285655-washer-dryer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422401-whirlpool-285871-washer-dryer-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418719-whirlpool-8055003-washer-clip-harness-and-pressure-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419820-whirlpool-661614-washer-switch-water-temperature.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417232-whirlpool-3400818-washer-dryer-screw-timer-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418509-whirlpool-8541669-washer-bucket-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418686-whirlpool-8541658-washer-bucket-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425044-whirlpool-3956567-washer-panel-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425045-whirlpool-3956568-washer-panel-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418392-whirlpool-8317975-washer-restraint-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424962-whirlpool-8544943-washer-knob-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424963-whirlpool-8544944-washer-knob-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424953-whirlpool-8544947-washer-dial-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424954-whirlpool-8544948-washer-dial-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423276-whirlpool-8544935-washer-dryer-knob-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425099-whirlpool-8544936-washer-dryer-knob-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418752-whirlpool-388326-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-1-25.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420813-whirlpool-3390631-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-3-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421885-whirlpool-279962-washer-dryer-endcap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427378-whirlpool-279965-washer-dryer-endcap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417043-whirlpool-8536939-washer-dryer-clip-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420801-whirlpool-w10339879-washer-dryer-tie-cable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424882-whirlpool-3956951-washer-harness-wiring.html
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